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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18258

Division: 14UB 3RD WEST

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) CISC NM Navy

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: NMB1

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 10 (14U) LYSA Force
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) CISC NM Navy

10
12
16
20
23
24
25
29
03
30
31
32
35
04
58
63
66
08

Name

Sebastian Howard
William Eiserle
Jacob Qiu

Milo Alexander
Sonny Nunez Juarez
Vijay Favro

Ashrith Varthala
Graham Wilson
Roland Rodriquez
Andrew Pleasant
Lucas Parks

Brian Reuben
Tarkhan lbragim
Anthony Castro Bernal
Blake Robinson
Colson Goldstein
Shanjay Premkumar

Landen Diaz-Loung

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (14U) LYSA Force

No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Easton Drum

11 Josias Cabrera
12 Preston Prewett
13 Elvin Cruz

17 Jaime Hernandez
18 Eli Cruz

19 Daniel Ordonez
21 Joseph Price

23 Aden Garcia

27 Andrew Huffman
28 Calix Cruz

04 Eliot Sharp

47 Sergio Venegas
05 Cameron Bridges
07 Egdwen Cruz

79 Neymar Ordonez
08 Emmanuel Lopez

83 Chandon Wilson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




